EMERGENCY LIGHTING
1.5
WATTLED 6000-
7000K
220-
240V IP20
2*
YRS
GUARANTEE
LED EMERGENCY
DOWNLIGHT
SPEC SHEET
CODE DESCRIPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT
LM/W CRI POWER
FACTOR DIMENSIONS (Ø x L MM)
WEIGHT
(KG)
LFLEDW1.5WNM EMERGENCY NON-MAINTAINED CIRCULAR DOWNLIGHT WHITE 1.5W LED 117 lm 78 lm/W Ra 70 0.17
PCB Housing: 31 x 230mm
Battery: 31 x 149mm
Lamp Head: 45 x 33mm
0.34
Dimensions
SPEC/EM
ERGENCY/0002/LFLEDW
1.5/V1
T: 0800 195 0006
Red Arrow Electrical Distribution
Cortonwood Drive, Brampton,
Barnsley, S73 0UF
redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Ø
45
33
149
Ø31
230
Ø31
Ø
45
33
149
Ø31
230
Ø31
Ø
45
33
149
Ø31
230
Ø31
Additional Information
LED Emergency Downlight is discreet
and easy to install, has a deep discharge
& overcharge protection & has a 3 hour
emergency duration.
Key Features
• Cut-out: Ø: 35mm
• 3 Hours emergency duration
• 3V Deep discharge protection
• 3.6V 2000mAh Ni-Cd Battery
included
• 4.3V Overcharge protection
• 24 Hours charging time
• LED Lifetime 35,000 hours
• Working Temperature 0°C to 40°C
*Batteries 1 year guarantee
EMERGENCY LIGHTING SPEC SHEET
Photometric Light
Distribution Curve
Recommended Spacing
LED EMERGENCY
DOWNLIGHT
Open Area
Mount Height
(m) Open Area 0.5 Lux min (m)
2.5 3.8 9.7 3.8 9.7
2.8 3.9 10.3 3.9 10.3
3.0 4.0 10.5 4.0 10.5
4.0 4.1 11.1 4.1 11.1
5.0 4.0 11.7 4.0 11.7
S S
Escape Route
Mount Height
(m)
Escape Route 1
Lux min (m)
2.5 2.9 7.7
2.8 2.9 7.8
3.0 2.9 8.0
4.0 2.7 8.3
S S
T: 0800 195 0006
Red Arrow Electrical Distribution
Cortonwood Drive, Brampton,
Barnsley, S73 0UF
redarrowelectrical.co.uk
• Wattage: 1.5W
• Lumen Output: 117lm
• LOR: 100%